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Winery Name City Contact Name - Sales Phone Number Email
8th Generation Vineyard Summerland Stefanie Schales 250.494.1783 office@8thgeneration.com

50th Parallel Estate Winery Lake Country Kayla Micklos 2502419463 kayla@50thparallel.com
Adega on 45th Estate Winery Osoyoos Christa-Lee McWatters 250-488-6287 christa-lee@gate22winery.com
Backyard Vineyards Langley Norma Walters (604) 539-9463 sales@backyardvineyards.ca

Bartier Bros. Vineyard & Winery Oliver Jodi Bartier 250-809-5808 wine@bartierbros.com

Bordertown Vineyard & Estate Winery Osoyoos Sukhvir Gill or Paul Jordan 2504084852 sukhvir@bordertownwinery.com / 
paul@mondialebev.com

Chaberton Estate Winery Langley BC  ( Lower Mainland 
& Fraser Valley)

BRIAN ENSOR 604 530-1736 bensor@chabertonwinery.com

Chronos Winery - Time Family of 
Wines

Penticton Anahita Pouget 2364222556 brandmarketing@timewines.ca

Clos du Soleil Winery Keremeos Michael Clark 250-808-7744 mclark@closdusoleil.ca or 
mikeperryclark@gmail.com

Dirty Laundry Winery Summerland Paul Sawler 7787400519 paul@dirtylaundry.ca
Fort Berens Estate Winery Lillooet Renaissance Wine Merchants 778-955-8466 bcfrontdesk@renwine.com

Fort Berens Estate Winery Lillooet Heleen Pannekoek 7782097024 Orderdesk@fortberens.ca

Gate 22 Winery Surrey Christa-Lee McWatters 250-488-6287 christa-lee@gate22winery.com
Gehringer Brothers Estate Winery Oliver Eileen 250-498-3537 admin@gbwines.ca

Gneiss Wines Oliver Christine Daley or Josie Tyabji - 
Texts are ok too..

250-460-1050 and 
250-462-0371

gneisswines@gmail.com

Hester Creek Estate Winery Oliver Bruce Hibbard 2508096606 bruce.hibbard@hestercreek.com

JoieFarm Penticton Mitchell Shuster 6046146859 mitchell@international-cellars.com

JoieFarm Winery Naramata Jennifer Carter 250-589-3873 buywine@joiefarm.com

Kismet Estate inery Oliver Neelam Dhaliwal 2505350635 neelam@kismetestatewinery.com

Lakeboat Vineyard & Winery Kaleden Colin Ross 604-506-1036 colin@lakeboatwinery.com

Le Vieux Pin Winery All of BC Rasoul Salehi 604-697-0988 Wholesale@enotecca.ca

Lightning Rock Winery Summerland Ron Kubek 2504886055 ron@lightningrockwinery.com

Little Farm Winery Cawston Rhys Pender 2503178796 info@littlefarmwinery.ca

Maverick Estate Winery Oliver Jan Nelson 778-437-3133 jan@maverickwine.ca

Monte Creek Winery Monte Creek Erica Stewart 2505735399 admin@montecreekwinery.com

Mythology Vineyard Osoyoos Teresa Centanni 778-879-6065 mythologyvineyard@gmail.com
Nostalgia Wines Inc. Oliver Rachel Rogers 250-485-0227 orders@nostalgiawines.ca

Observatory Wines Summerland Blair Gillingham 2503283486 blair@observatorywines.ca

Poplar Grove Winery Penticton Laurie Barnes 778-322-4707 laurie@poplargrove.ca
Privato Vineyard & Winery Kamloops Adam Woodward 778-694-5250 awoodward@privato.ca

Privato Vineyard and Winery Kamloops Ben Woodward 250-299-5265 Bwoodward@privato.ca

Quails' Gate West Kelowna Caroline Tucker 250‑215‑5624 caroline@bacas.ca

Solvero Wines Summerland Cameron Walker 604-833-9181 cameron@solverowines.ca

SpearHead Winery Kelowna Jennifer Tocher 2503170446 info@spearheadwinery.com

Stag's Hollow Winery Okanagan Falls Julie Brady 2504976162 julie@stagshollowwinery.com
Tantalus Vineyards Kelowna Stephanie Mosley 2507640078 stephanie@tantalus.ca

Terravista Vineyards Penticton Erin Korpisto 250-460-7700 erin@terravistavineyards.com

Terravista Vineyards Penticton Dallas Thor (778) 476-6011 Info@terravistavineyards.com

The View Winery/Wards Cidery Kelowna Jennifer Molgat 2502151331 jennifer@theviewwinery.com

Three Sisters Winery Penticton Rebecca Mikulic 6043633402 rebecca@earlco.com

Tightrope Winery Penticton Andrea Jittler 776-476-7673 info@tightropewinery.ca

Unsworth Vineyards Mill Bay Chris Turyk 250-929-2292 chris@unsworthvineyards.com

Vasanti Estate Winery Oliver Davinder Sidhu 7789911881 davinder@vasantiwines.com

Volcanic Hills Estate Winery West Kelowna Omar Rashwan (250) 878-8644 omar@continuumbeveragecompany.com

Woodward Cider Co Kamloops Ben Woodward 250-320-6875 orders@privato.ca

The above wineries have indicated that they can ship directly to private stores in BC. Additionally, retailers can visit WineBC.com for a full list of BC wineries.
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